

W.P. (C) No. 374 of 2016
With
W.P. (C) No. 415 of 2016

BEFORE

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. N. KOTISWAR SINGH

26.03.2018

On the prayer made by Mr. L. Sanjoy, learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matters on 25.04.2018.

Till then, earlier interim order will continue.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

Sandeep