

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No. 374 of 2017 with
WP(C) No. 613 of 2016 (D/O) with
WP(C) No. 228 of 2018 with
WP(C) No. 415 of 2016

A. Ingo Singh.

...Petitioner(s)

- Versus -

Union of India & 3 Ors.

...Respondent(s)

B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

ORDER

25.1.2019

As prayed for by Shri H.S. Paonam, President, High Court Bar Association of Manipur appearing on behalf of the learned counsels for the parties, list these matters on 5/3/2019 (Tuesday).

JUDGE

Victoria